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Item title Quantity
16" x 5" T-Shirt alignment Tool - Ruler - Centering Tool 1
Wood Handle Flexible Ink Spatula - 4in 2
CALCA Waterproof Inkjet Milky Transparency Film for Silk Screen 24" x 100FT - 1 Roll 1

1 pc 13"/ 33cm Screen Printing Squeegee Ink Scraper Silk Stencil Printing DIY 75 6
Durometer

Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total
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Amount
$4.9
$3.8

$39.99

$23.4

$57.09
$16.18

$73.27
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